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Thanks to Raymond Mann (Scotresults) for his ongoing support. 



East Ayrshire Car Club Kames Summer Rally Awards
Supported by Afton Glen Meats, Galston

Overall
2 Steven Smith Ewan Lees Ford Escort mk2 2500cc 4 22:37 1
9 Steven Street Robert Wood Ford Escort Mk2 1997cc 3 22:49 2

Class 1 - Cars between 1001cc and 1400cc
20 Paul Murdoch Nicola Wareham Ford Escort 1390cc 1 25:01 10 1
11 Niall Cowan Jnr Ashley Thomson MG 3 1398cc 1 25:02 11 2

Class 2 - Cars between 1401cc and 1700cc
5 Peter O’Neill Eilidh Williamson Vauxhall Nova 1598cc 2 23:16 3 1

12 Colin Hay Steven Brown Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc 2 24:39 9 2

Class 3 - Cars between 1701cc and 2100cc
6 Graeme Rintoul Jim Rintoul Ford Fiesta ST 2000cc 3 24:00 5 2
4 Angus Lawrie Leesa Watson Ford Fiesta 2000cc 3 24:08 6 3

Class 4 - Cars over 2100cc and all turbo cars
14 Kenneth Blair Erica Winning Rally Car 0cc 4 23:18 4 2
18 Kenneth Dalgliesh Scott Wightman Ford Escort mk 2 2100cc 4 24:09 7 3



East Ayrshire Car Club Kames Summer Rally Supported by Afton Glen Meats, Galston 18 August 2024
Results Final at 18:45 on 18 August 2024 and signed by Gavin Murray Clerk of Course

No Driver Co-driver Car SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 SS14 Other Total OAll Class

2 Steven Smith Ewan Lees Ford Escort mk2 2500cc 4 1:43 1:42 1:39 1:33 1:39 1:38 1:33 1:32 1:38 1:37 1:38 1:36 1:35 1:34 22:37 1 1

9 Steven Street Robert Wood Ford Escort Mk2 1997cc 3 1:49 1:47 1:38 1:32 1:41 1:39 1:32 1:32 1:39 1:35 1:37 1:36 1:37 1:35 22:49 2 1

5 Peter O’Neill Eilidh Williamson Vauxhall Nova 1598cc 2 1:46 1:54 1:36 1:33 1:42 1:41 1:36 1:32 1:42 1:39 1:39 1:38 1:41 1:37 23:16 3 1

14 Kenneth Blair Erica Winning Rally Car 0cc 4 1:53 1:47 1:37 1:33 1:46 1:40 1:37 1:36 1:39 1:38 1:40 1:38 1:38 1:36 23:18 4 2

6 Graeme Rintoul Jim Rintoul Ford Fiesta ST 2000cc 3 1:51 1:49 1:41 1:39 1:45 1:44 1:38 1:36 1:44 1:42 1:44 1:43 1:42 1:42 24:00 5 2

4 Angus Lawrie Leesa Watson Ford Fiesta 2000cc 3 1:54 1:55 1:41 1:39 1:45 1:43 1:36 1:37 1:44 1:42 1:43 1:42 1:46 1:41 24:08 6 3

18 Kenneth Dalgliesh Scott Wightman Ford Escort mk 2 2100cc 4 2:03 1:54 1:41 1:36 1:42 1:42 1:40 1:36 1:43 1:40 1:44 1:41 1:46 1:41 24:09 7 3

8 Bill Hamilton Fiona Moir Opel Kadett 2000cc 3 1:56 2:02 1:45 1:39 1:47 1:44 1:40 1:37 1:44 1:43 1:45 1:44 1:45 1:41 24:32 8 4

12 Colin Hay Steven Brown Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc 2 1:59 1:53 1:44 1:45 1:45 1:44 1:40 1:40 1:46 1:44 1:46 1:43 1:46 1:44 24:39 9 2

20 Paul Murdoch Nicola Wareham Ford Escort 1390cc 1 1:55 1:54 1:43 1:41 1:49 1:47 1:43 1:42 1:49 1:47 1:49 1:46 1:50 1:46 25:01 10 1

11 Niall Cowan Jnr Ashley Thomson MG 3 1398cc 1 1:56 1:56 1:44 1:42 1:50 1:50 1:42 1:41 1:48 1:47 1:47 1:48 1:46 1:45 25:02 11 2

19 Colin Blake Pauline Blake BMW Mini 1599cc 2 2:10 2:16 1:44 1:40 1:47 1:46 1:41 1:39 1:46 1:44 1:48 1:47 1:46 1:45 25:19 12 3

28 Gareth White Alice Paterson Fiesta 3 2:11 2:17 1:45 1:43 1:50 1:50 1:43 1:40 1:45 1:43 1:46 1:45 1:44 1:46 25:28 13 5

23 Niall Cowan Darrell Clark mg 3 0cc 1 2:04 2:00 1:48 1:45 1:53 1:53 1:48 1:45 1:50 1:48 1:52 1:50 1:49 1:50 25:55 14 3

15 Mr David S Telfer Hayden (Broonie) BrownFord Escort Mk2 2000cc 3 1:49 4:00 1:42 1:37 1:46 1:45 1:40 1:36 1:43 1:41 1:44 1:43 1:41 1:41 26:08 15 6

25 Andrew Milne Gordon Milne Suzuki Swift 1300cc 1 2:12 2:08 1:50 1:47 2:04 2:11 1:51 1:45 1:54 1:53 1:56 1:53 1:51 1:49 27:04 16 4

27 Charlie Knight Laurence Knight Suzuki Swift gti 1300 1300cc 1 2:20 2:13 1:58 1:51 2:00 1:55 1:55 1:48 1:53 2:03 1:53 1:52 1:56 2:01 27:38 17 5

7 Cammy Williamson Eamonn Boyle Subaru Impreza 2000cc 4 1:52 4:00 1:49 1:38 2:55 1:50 1:40 1:40 1:45 1:44 1:44 1:49 1:40 1:41 27:47 18 4

22 Fletcher Falconer Ian Murray Ford Fiesta ST150 M-Sport 1998cc3 2:17 2:05 1:42 1:39 1:50 4:00 1:46 1:42 1:47 1:45 2:03 1:46 1:54 1:53 28:09 19 7

26 Finn McMiken John Baillie Ford Escort 2000cc 3 2:10 4:00 1:55 1:50 2:00 1:53 1:52 1:46 1:55 1:50 1:55 1:49 1:54 1:45 28:34 20 8

10 Alistair Brearley JNR Kenny Anderson Suzuki Swift Sport 1598cc 2 4:00 14:00 1:44 1:36 1:46 1:47 1:41 1:57 1:46 1:43 1:46 1:43 1:50 1:46 39:05 21 4

1 Billy Mclelland Chris Robertson Ford Escort g3 2400cc 4 1:47 1:46 2:19 1:43 F/F 99:00 99 99

3 Stephen Donnelly Colin McCall Ford Escort 1975cc 3 1:55 1:48 1:41 1:34 1:42 1:39 1:36 1:34 1:41 5:00 15:00 F/F 99:00 99 99

16 Ewan Murdoch Martyn Erskine Ford Escort 1600cc 2 1:52 1:48 1:38 1:36 1:45 1:43 1:38 1:34 1:42 1:41 1:42 1:42 5:00 F/F 99:00 99 99

17 Liam Harvey Chris Wareham Ford Fiesta 998cc 2 2:18 1:49 1:38 1:37 1:43 1:42 1:37 1:36 1:40 1:42 1:41 1:41 5:00 F/F 99:00 99 99

21 Hugh Murdoch Andrew Side Vauxhall Corsa 1998cc 3 1:59 14:00 1:44 14:00 1:52 14:00 1:50 1:45 1:49 1:56 F/F 99:00 99 99

24 Fraser Mccurdie Liam McHugh Rover Mini 1380cc 1 2:14 4:00 1:45 14:00 1:53 F/F 99:00 99 99



East Ayrshire Car Club Kames Summer Rally Supported by Afton Glen Meats, Galston 18 August 2024
In Class Order Results Final at 18:45 on 18 August 2024 and signed by Gavin Murray Clerk of Course

No Driver Co-driver Car SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 SS14 Other Total OAll Class

20 Paul Murdoch Nicola Wareham Ford Escort 1390cc 1 1:55 1:54 1:43 1:41 1:49 1:47 1:43 1:42 1:49 1:47 1:49 1:46 1:50 1:46 25:01 10 1

11 Niall Cowan Jnr Ashley Thomson MG 3 1398cc 1 1:56 1:56 1:44 1:42 1:50 1:50 1:42 1:41 1:48 1:47 1:47 1:48 1:46 1:45 25:02 11 2

23 Niall Cowan Darrell Clark mg 3 0cc 1 2:04 2:00 1:48 1:45 1:53 1:53 1:48 1:45 1:50 1:48 1:52 1:50 1:49 1:50 25:55 14 3

25 Andrew Milne Gordon Milne Suzuki Swift 1300cc 1 2:12 2:08 1:50 1:47 2:04 2:11 1:51 1:45 1:54 1:53 1:56 1:53 1:51 1:49 27:04 16 4

27 Charlie Knight Laurence Knight Suzuki Swift gti 1300 1300cc 1 2:20 2:13 1:58 1:51 2:00 1:55 1:55 1:48 1:53 2:03 1:53 1:52 1:56 2:01 27:38 17 5

24 Fraser Mccurdie Liam McHugh Rover Mini 1380cc 1 2:14 4:00 1:45 14:00 1:53 F/F 99:00 99 99

5 Peter O’Neill Eilidh Williamson Vauxhall Nova 1598cc 2 1:46 1:54 1:36 1:33 1:42 1:41 1:36 1:32 1:42 1:39 1:39 1:38 1:41 1:37 23:16 3 1

12 Colin Hay Steven Brown Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc 2 1:59 1:53 1:44 1:45 1:45 1:44 1:40 1:40 1:46 1:44 1:46 1:43 1:46 1:44 24:39 9 2

19 Colin Blake Pauline Blake BMW Mini 1599cc 2 2:10 2:16 1:44 1:40 1:47 1:46 1:41 1:39 1:46 1:44 1:48 1:47 1:46 1:45 25:19 12 3

10 Alistair Brearley JNR Kenny Anderson Suzuki Swift Sport 1598cc 2 4:00 14:00 1:44 1:36 1:46 1:47 1:41 1:57 1:46 1:43 1:46 1:43 1:50 1:46 39:05 21 4

16 Ewan Murdoch Martyn Erskine Ford Escort 1600cc 2 1:52 1:48 1:38 1:36 1:45 1:43 1:38 1:34 1:42 1:41 1:42 1:42 5:00 F/F 99:00 99 99

17 Liam Harvey Chris Wareham Ford Fiesta 998cc 2 2:18 1:49 1:38 1:37 1:43 1:42 1:37 1:36 1:40 1:42 1:41 1:41 5:00 F/F 99:00 99 99

9 Steven Street Robert Wood Ford Escort Mk2 1997cc 3 1:49 1:47 1:38 1:32 1:41 1:39 1:32 1:32 1:39 1:35 1:37 1:36 1:37 1:35 22:49 2 1

6 Graeme Rintoul Jim Rintoul Ford Fiesta ST 2000cc 3 1:51 1:49 1:41 1:39 1:45 1:44 1:38 1:36 1:44 1:42 1:44 1:43 1:42 1:42 24:00 5 2

4 Angus Lawrie Leesa Watson Ford Fiesta 2000cc 3 1:54 1:55 1:41 1:39 1:45 1:43 1:36 1:37 1:44 1:42 1:43 1:42 1:46 1:41 24:08 6 3

8 Bill Hamilton Fiona Moir Opel Kadett 2000cc 3 1:56 2:02 1:45 1:39 1:47 1:44 1:40 1:37 1:44 1:43 1:45 1:44 1:45 1:41 24:32 8 4

28 Gareth White Alice Paterson Fiesta 3 2:11 2:17 1:45 1:43 1:50 1:50 1:43 1:40 1:45 1:43 1:46 1:45 1:44 1:46 25:28 13 5

15 Mr David S Telfer Hayden (Broonie) BrownFord Escort Mk2 2000cc 3 1:49 4:00 1:42 1:37 1:46 1:45 1:40 1:36 1:43 1:41 1:44 1:43 1:41 1:41 26:08 15 6

22 Fletcher Falconer Ian Murray Ford Fiesta ST150 M-Sport 1998cc3 2:17 2:05 1:42 1:39 1:50 4:00 1:46 1:42 1:47 1:45 2:03 1:46 1:54 1:53 28:09 19 7

26 Finn McMiken John Baillie Ford Escort 2000cc 3 2:10 4:00 1:55 1:50 2:00 1:53 1:52 1:46 1:55 1:50 1:55 1:49 1:54 1:45 28:34 20 8

3 Stephen Donnelly Colin McCall Ford Escort 1975cc 3 1:55 1:48 1:41 1:34 1:42 1:39 1:36 1:34 1:41 5:00 15:00 F/F 99:00 99 99

21 Hugh Murdoch Andrew Side Vauxhall Corsa 1998cc 3 1:59 14:00 1:44 14:00 1:52 14:00 1:50 1:45 1:49 1:56 F/F 99:00 99 99

2 Steven Smith Ewan Lees Ford Escort mk2 2500cc 4 1:43 1:42 1:39 1:33 1:39 1:38 1:33 1:32 1:38 1:37 1:38 1:36 1:35 1:34 22:37 1 1

14 Kenneth Blair Erica Winning Rally Car 0cc 4 1:53 1:47 1:37 1:33 1:46 1:40 1:37 1:36 1:39 1:38 1:40 1:38 1:38 1:36 23:18 4 2

18 Kenneth Dalgliesh Scott Wightman Ford Escort mk 2 2100cc 4 2:03 1:54 1:41 1:36 1:42 1:42 1:40 1:36 1:43 1:40 1:44 1:41 1:46 1:41 24:09 7 3

7 Cammy Williamson Eamonn Boyle Subaru Impreza 2000cc 4 1:52 4:00 1:49 1:38 2:55 1:50 1:40 1:40 1:45 1:44 1:44 1:49 1:40 1:41 27:47 18 4

1 Billy Mclelland Chris Robertson Ford Escort g3 2400cc 4 1:47 1:46 2:19 1:43 F/F 99:00 99 99



East Ayrshire CC Kames Summer Rally Retirements
No Crew Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 SS14 Other Comment

1 Billy Mclelland Chris Robertson 4 1:47 1:46 2:19 1:43 F/F Crankshaft Sensor
3 Stephen Donnelly Colin McCall 3 1:55 1:48 1:41 1:34 1:42 1:39 1:36 1:34 1:41 5:00 15:00 F/F Retired

16 Ewan Murdoch Martyn Erskine 2 1:52 1:48 1:38 1:36 1:45 1:43 1:38 1:34 1:42 1:41 1:42 1:42 5:00 F/F
17 Liam Harvey Chris Wareham 2 2:18 1:49 1:38 1:37 1:43 1:42 1:37 1:36 1:40 1:42 1:41 1:41 5:00 F/F
21 Hugh Murdoch Andrew Side 3 1:59 14:001:44 14:001:52 14:001:50 1:45 1:49 1:56 F/F Head Gasket
24 Fraser Mccurdie Liam McHugh 1 2:14 4:00 1:45 14:001:53 F/F Leaking Radiator



East Ayrshire CC Kames Summer Rally 18 August 2024
Fastest on Stage

SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 SS14

Pos No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time
1 2 1:43 2 1:42 5 1:36 9 1:32 2 1:39 2 1:38 9 1:32 2 1:32 2 1:38 9 1:35 9 1:37 2 1:36 2 1:35 2 1:34
2 5 1:46 1 1:46 14 1:37 2 1:33 9 1:41 3 1:39 2 1:33 5 1:32 9 1:39 2 1:37 2 1:38 9 1:36 9 1:37 9 1:35
3 1 1:47 9 1:47 9 1:38 5 1:33 3 1:42 9 1:39 3 1:36 9 1:32 14 1:39 14 1:38 5 1:39 5 1:38 14 1:38 14 1:36
4 9 1:49 14 1:47 16 1:38 14 1:33 5 1:42 14 1:40 4 1:36 3 1:34 17 1:40 5 1:39 14 1:40 14 1:38 7 1:40 5 1:37
5 15 1:49 3 1:48 17 1:38 3 1:34 18 1:42 5 1:41 5 1:36 16 1:34 3 1:41 18 1:40 17 1:41 17 1:41 5 1:41 4 1:41
6 6 1:51 16 1:48 2 1:39 10 1:36 17 1:43 17 1:42 14 1:37 6 1:36 5 1:42 15 1:41 16 1:42 18 1:41 15 1:41 7 1:41
7 7 1:52 6 1:49 3 1:41 16 1:36 4 1:45 18 1:42 17 1:37 14 1:36 16 1:42 16 1:41 4 1:43 4 1:42 6 1:42 8 1:41
8 16 1:52 17 1:49 4 1:41 18 1:36 6 1:45 4 1:43 6 1:38 15 1:36 15 1:43 4 1:42 6 1:44 16 1:42 28 1:44 15 1:41
9 14 1:53 12 1:53 6 1:41 15 1:37 12 1:45 16 1:43 16 1:38 17 1:36 18 1:43 6 1:42 7 1:44 6 1:43 8 1:45 18 1:41
10 4 1:54 5 1:54 18 1:41 17 1:37 16 1:45 6 1:44 7 1:40 18 1:36 4 1:44 17 1:42 15 1:44 10 1:43 4 1:46 6 1:42
11 3 1:55 18 1:54 15 1:42 7 1:38 10 1:46 8 1:44 8 1:40 4 1:37 6 1:44 8 1:43 18 1:44 12 1:43 11 1:46 12 1:44
12 20 1:55 20 1:54 22 1:42 4 1:39 14 1:46 12 1:44 12 1:40 8 1:37 8 1:44 10 1:43 8 1:45 15 1:43 12 1:46 11 1:45
13 8 1:56 4 1:55 20 1:43 6 1:39 15 1:46 15 1:45 15 1:40 19 1:39 7 1:45 28 1:43 10 1:46 8 1:44 18 1:46 19 1:45
14 11 1:56 11 1:56 10 1:44 8 1:39 8 1:47 19 1:46 18 1:40 7 1:40 28 1:45 7 1:44 12 1:46 28 1:45 19 1:46 26 1:45
15 12 1:59 23 2:00 11 1:44 22 1:39 19 1:47 10 1:47 10 1:41 12 1:40 10 1:46 12 1:44 28 1:46 20 1:46 23 1:49 10 1:46
16 21 1:59 8 2:02 12 1:44 19 1:40 20 1:49 20 1:47 19 1:41 28 1:40 12 1:46 19 1:44 11 1:47 22 1:46 10 1:50 20 1:46
17 18 2:03 22 2:05 19 1:44 20 1:41 11 1:50 7 1:50 11 1:42 11 1:41 19 1:46 22 1:45 19 1:48 19 1:47 20 1:50 28 1:46
18 23 2:04 25 2:08 21 1:44 11 1:42 22 1:50 11 1:50 20 1:43 20 1:42 22 1:47 11 1:47 20 1:49 11 1:48 25 1:51 25 1:49
19 19 2:10 27 2:13 8 1:45 1 1:43 28 1:50 28 1:50 28 1:43 22 1:42 11 1:48 20 1:47 23 1:52 7 1:49 22 1:54 23 1:50
20 26 2:10 19 2:16 24 1:45 28 1:43 21 1:52 23 1:53 22 1:46 21 1:45 20 1:49 23 1:48 27 1:53 26 1:49 26 1:54 22 1:53
21 28 2:11 28 2:17 28 1:45 12 1:45 23 1:53 26 1:53 23 1:48 23 1:45 21 1:49 26 1:50 26 1:55 23 1:50 27 1:56 27 2:01
22 25 2:12 7 4:00 23 1:48 23 1:45 24 1:53 27 1:55 21 1:50 25 1:45 23 1:50 25 1:53 25 1:56 27 1:52 16 5:00
23 24 2:14 15 4:00 7 1:49 25 1:47 26 2:00 25 2:11 25 1:51 26 1:46 27 1:53 21 1:56 22 2:03 25 1:53 17 5:00
24 22 2:17 24 4:00 25 1:50 26 1:50 27 2:00 22 4:00 26 1:52 27 1:48 25 1:54 27 2:03 3 15:00
25 17 2:18 26 4:00 26 1:55 27 1:51 25 2:04 21 14:00 27 1:55 10 1:57 26 1:55 3 5:00
26 27 2:20 10 14:00 27 1:58 21 14:00 7 2:55
27 10 4:00 21 14:00 1 2:19 24 14:00



East Ayrshire Car Club Kames Junior Summer Rally Awards
Supported by Afton Glen Meats, Galston

Overall 

51 Rian Walker Stuart McBride Skoda Citigo 999cc J1K 25:14 1
53 Ollie Forrester George Myatt Skoda Citigo 999cc J1K 25:21 2
52 Charlie Mathewson Ian Bass VW UP 998cc J1K 25:26 3



East Ayrshire Car Club Kames Junior Summer Rally Supported by Afton Glen Meats, Galston 18 August 2024
Results Final at 19:15 on 18 August 2024 and signed by Gavin Murray Clerk of Course

No Driver Co-driver Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 SS14 Other Total OAll

51 Rian Walker Stuart McBride Skoda Citigo 999cc J1K 1:57 1:56 1:44 1:43 1:51 1:51 1:42 1:42 1:50 1:47 1:49 1:49 1:46 1:47 25:14 1

53 Ollie Forrester George Myatt Skoda Citigo 999cc J1K 1:57 1:56 1:44 1:43 1:52 1:50 1:43 1:42 1:49 1:49 1:50 1:50 1:48 1:48 25:21 2

52 Charlie Mathewson Ian Bass VW UP 998cc J1K 1:56 1:56 1:45 1:44 1:52 1:51 1:44 1:43 1:49 1:49 1:50 1:51 1:48 1:48 25:26 3

55 William Paterson Mike Dickson Nissan Micra 998cc J1K 1:58 1:57 1:46 1:46 1:52 1:51 1:48 1:47 1:51 1:50 1:51 1:51 1:49 1:51 25:48 4

64 Lewis Davidson Cameron Davidson VW UP 999cc J1K 2:02 2:01 1:47 1:49 1:58 1:55 1:45 1:47 1:55 1:53 1:54 1:53 1:52 1:48 26:19 5

62 Ollie Poole Bryan Hamilton Citroen C1 998cc J1K 2:06 2:02 1:50 1:48 1:59 1:56 1:47 1:46 1:51 1:51 1:53 1:51 1:51 1:50 26:21 6

58 JJ Jutly David leggat Seat Mii 0cc J1K 2:02 2:00 1:48 1:47 1:55 1:55 1:47 1:46 1:53 1:53 1:53 2:05 1:50 1:51 26:25 7

57 Alfie Letham Craig Wallace Skoda Citigo 999cc J1K 2:03 2:02 1:49 1:49 1:57 1:56 1:48 1:46 1:53 1:53 1:55 1:54 1:51 1:51 26:27 8

60 Gregor Beatson Ian McRae Toyota Yaris 998cc J1K 2:04 2:03 1:50 1:48 1:59 1:57 1:47 1:47 1:53 1:53 1:58 1:55 1:52 1:51 26:37 9

59 Lucyanne Cree Chloe Fleming Skoda Citigo 1000cc J1K 2:04 2:06 1:51 1:49 1:59 1:56 1:47 1:46 1:54 1:54 1:56 1:55 1:51 1:53 26:41 10

61 Rhys Purvin Paul Cummins Nissan Micra 998cc J1K 2:06 2:04 1:50 1:50 1:59 1:56 1:48 1:47 1:56 1:56 1:57 1:56 1:53 1:55 26:53 11

71 Connor Pitcaithly Ian Rae Skoda Citigo 999cc J1K 2:06 2:04 1:54 1:49 2:01 1:56 1:52 1:48 1:55 1:54 1:56 2:08 1:58 1:54 27:15 12

67 Wullie Thomson Neil Jeffrey Nissan Micra 0cc J1K 2:07 2:06 1:50 1:50 1:59 2:16 1:53 1:48 1:57 1:54 1:57 1:55 1:55 1:52 27:19 13

66 Tyler Bowness Alan Edwards Pugeot 107 998cc J1K 2:09 2:08 1:54 1:52 2:02 1:58 1:51 1:48 1:56 1:54 2:00 1:58 1:59 1:57 27:26 14

54 Lauchlan Hunter Richard Simmonds VW Up 999cc J1K 1:57 4:00 1:45 1:45 1:52 1:53 1:44 1:43 1:52 1:51 1:51 1:51 1:49 1:50 27:43 15

68 Aaron Dickson Simon Mills peugeot 107 998cc J1K 2:17 2:13 1:56 1:55 2:09 2:02 1:55 1:52 1:59 1:58 2:03 2:01 2:02 2:02 28:24 16

70 April Alexander Blair Gordon Winning VW UP! 998cc J1K 2:22 2:09 1:57 1:56 2:07 2:04 2:01 1:54 2:02 1:59 2:02 2:00 2:03 1:59 28:35 17

56 Thomas Babb Carin Tait-Logan Skoda Citigo 1000cc J1K 1:59 1:58 1:47 1:47 1:55 1:54 1:46 5:00 1:54 1:52 1:53 2:08 1:54 1:51 29:38 18

69 Jamie Findlay Ted Runciman VW Up 999cc J1K 2:09 2:09 2:12 1:53 2:06 2:05 1:54 1:49 2:02 1:56 2:02 1:58 5:00 2:02 31:17 19

72 Caela Wallace Richard M Crozier Toyota Yaris 998cc J1K 3:00 2:43 2:22 2:09 2:27 2:26 2:33 2:22 2:29 2:18 2:17 2:14 2:17 2:13 33:50 20

63 Daniel Campbell-Hill Chris Hamill VW UP! 998cc J1K 2:13 2:06 DISQ 99:00 99

65 Angus Henderson Barry Young Skoda Citigo 1000cc J1K 4:00 14:00 14:00 14:00 F/F 99:00 99



East Ayrshire CC Kames Summer Rally J1K Retirements
No Crew Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 SS14 Other Comment

65 Angus Henderson Barry Young J1K 4:00 14:0014:0014:00 F/F Gearbox



East Ayrshire CC Kames Junior Summer Rally 18 August 2024
Fastest on Stage

Pos SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 SS14
No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time

1 52 1:56 51 1:56 51 1:44 51 1:43 51 1:51 53 1:50 51 1:42 51 1:42 52 1:49 51 1:47 51 1:49 51 1:49 51 1:46 51 1:47
2 51 1:57 52 1:56 53 1:44 53 1:43 52 1:52 51 1:51 53 1:43 53 1:42 53 1:49 52 1:49 52 1:50 53 1:50 52 1:48 52 1:48
3 53 1:57 53 1:56 52 1:45 52 1:44 53 1:52 52 1:51 52 1:44 52 1:43 51 1:50 53 1:49 53 1:50 52 1:51 53 1:48 53 1:48
4 54 1:57 55 1:57 54 1:45 54 1:45 54 1:52 55 1:51 54 1:44 54 1:43 55 1:51 55 1:50 54 1:51 54 1:51 54 1:49 64 1:48
5 55 1:58 56 1:58 55 1:46 55 1:46 55 1:52 54 1:53 64 1:45 57 1:46 62 1:51 54 1:51 55 1:51 55 1:51 55 1:49 54 1:50
6 56 1:59 58 2:00 56 1:47 56 1:47 56 1:55 56 1:54 56 1:46 58 1:46 54 1:52 62 1:51 56 1:53 62 1:51 58 1:50 62 1:50
7 58 2:02 64 2:01 64 1:47 58 1:47 58 1:55 58 1:55 58 1:47 59 1:46 57 1:53 56 1:52 58 1:53 64 1:53 57 1:51 55 1:51
8 64 2:02 57 2:02 58 1:48 60 1:48 57 1:57 64 1:55 59 1:47 62 1:46 58 1:53 57 1:53 62 1:53 57 1:54 59 1:51 56 1:51
9 57 2:03 62 2:02 57 1:49 62 1:48 64 1:58 57 1:56 60 1:47 55 1:47 60 1:53 58 1:53 64 1:54 59 1:55 62 1:51 57 1:51
10 59 2:04 60 2:03 60 1:50 57 1:49 59 1:59 59 1:56 62 1:47 60 1:47 56 1:54 60 1:53 57 1:55 60 1:55 60 1:52 58 1:51
11 60 2:04 61 2:04 61 1:50 59 1:49 60 1:59 61 1:56 55 1:48 61 1:47 59 1:54 64 1:53 59 1:56 67 1:55 64 1:52 60 1:51
12 61 2:06 71 2:04 62 1:50 64 1:49 61 1:59 62 1:56 57 1:48 64 1:47 64 1:55 59 1:54 71 1:56 61 1:56 61 1:53 67 1:52
13 62 2:06 59 2:06 67 1:50 71 1:49 62 1:59 71 1:56 61 1:48 66 1:48 71 1:55 66 1:54 61 1:57 66 1:58 56 1:54 59 1:53
14 71 2:06 63 2:06 59 1:51 61 1:50 67 1:59 60 1:57 66 1:51 67 1:48 61 1:56 67 1:54 67 1:57 69 1:58 67 1:55 71 1:54
15 67 2:07 67 2:06 66 1:54 67 1:50 71 2:01 66 1:58 71 1:52 71 1:48 66 1:56 71 1:54 60 1:58 70 2:00 71 1:58 61 1:55
16 66 2:09 66 2:08 71 1:54 66 1:52 66 2:02 68 2:02 67 1:53 69 1:49 67 1:57 61 1:56 66 2:00 68 2:01 66 1:59 66 1:57
17 69 2:09 69 2:09 68 1:56 69 1:53 69 2:06 70 2:04 69 1:54 68 1:52 68 1:59 69 1:56 69 2:02 58 2:05 68 2:02 70 1:59
18 63 2:13 70 2:09 70 1:57 68 1:55 70 2:07 69 2:05 68 1:55 70 1:54 69 2:02 68 1:58 70 2:02 56 2:08 70 2:03 68 2:02
19 68 2:17 68 2:13 69 2:12 70 1:56 68 2:09 67 2:16 70 2:01 72 2:22 70 2:02 70 1:59 68 2:03 71 2:08 72 2:17 69 2:02
20 70 2:22 72 2:43 72 2:22 72 2:09 72 2:27 72 2:26 72 2:33 56 5:00 72 2:29 72 2:18 72 2:17 72 2:14 69 5:00 72 2:13
21 72 3:00 54 4:00 65 14:00 65 14:00
22 65 4:00 65 14:00


